
DUM DUM MOTIJHEEL COLLEGE 
Provisional Merit List 2023

BENGALI Core (1st Phase) Published on 18/07/2023 for Morning 
Provisional Merit List
Comb Rank means combined rank including all category students
Category Rank means Rank for respective category
PWD Rank means Rank for specially-abled persons.
First 4 digit in rank is subject code, next 4 digit is category with phase (for example: BENA-CMB1, BENA is subject code, CMB1 is combined category 1st
phase)

Sl No. App Id Name Category Pwd HS Year HS Subj Marks Aggregate Merit Score Comb Rank Category Rank PWD Rank
1 DMM1230401 GOPA MONDAL GENERAL 2023 BENGALI

GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
EDUCATION
ENGLISH

85
84
87
96
98
83

366.00 451.00 BENA-CMB1-1 BENA-GEN1-1 N/A

2 DMM1230406 ASNI GHOSH
DASTIDER

GENERAL 2021 BENGALI
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

83
90
54
91
68
90

354.00 437.00 BENA-CMB1-2 BENA-GEN1-2 N/A

3 DMM1230276 MANASI MANDAL SC 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
GEOGRAPHY
PHILOSOPHY
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH

81
87
84
93
91
74

355.00 436.00 BENA-CMB1-3 BENA-SC1-1 N/A

4 DMM1230068 TITAS RAY GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
BIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

90
66
62
70
52
89

315.00 405.00 BENA-CMB1-4 BENA-GEN1-3 N/A

5 DMM1230444 PRATIVA MANDAL OBC-B 2020 BENGALI
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ENGLISH

81
66
81
83
77
72

322.00 403.00 BENA-CMB1-5 BENA-OBC-B1-1 N/A

6 DMM1230075 PRITHI ROY
MONDAL

SC 2023 BENGALI
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
PHILOSOPHY
ENGLISH

80
80
78
84
78
65

322.00 402.00 BENA-CMB1-6 BENA-SC1-2 N/A

7 DMM1230464 FIZA ALAM GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
BIOLOGY
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ENGLISH

81
75
71
52
92
64

319.00 400.00 BENA-CMB1-7 BENA-GEN1-4 N/A

8 DMM1230416 SOUMILI SARKAR SC 2023 BENGALI
GEOGRAPHY
PHILOSOPHY
SANSKRIT
MUSIC
ENGLISH

72
64
76
86
80
72

314.00 386.00 BENA-CMB1-8 BENA-SC1-3 N/A

9 DMM1230501 SUPRIYA NASKAR SC 2022 BENGALI
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

80
51
76
70
80
55

306.00 386.00 BENA-CMB1-9 BENA-SC1-4 N/A

10 DMM1230371 SNEHA MONDAL GENERAL 2022 BENGALI 87 286.00 373.00 BENA-CMB1-10 BENA-GEN1-5 N/A
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BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

68
51
68
52
63

11 DMM1230101 PRIYASHREE
GHOSH

GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
HISTORY
HOME MANAGEMENT
NUTRITION
ENGLISH

68
70
88
74
66

300.00 368.00 BENA-CMB1-11 BENA-GEN1-6 N/A

12 DMM1230253 WEST BENGAL SC 2023 BENGALI
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
EDUCATION
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH

62
88
77
72
51
45

299.00 361.00 BENA-CMB1-12 BENA-SC1-5 N/A

13 DMM1230325 PRITI TAPADAR GENERAL 2023 HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
BENGALI
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ENGLISH

71
70
63
67
73
80

294.00 361.00 BENA-CMB1-13 BENA-GEN1-7 N/A

14 DMM1230495 PAPRI
CHAKRABORTY

GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH

70
73
66
55
22
78

287.00 357.00 BENA-CMB1-14 BENA-GEN1-8 N/A

15 DMM1230210 PRERONA BISWAS GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
SANSKRIT
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

66
65
80
74
51
65

285.00 351.00 BENA-CMB1-15 BENA-GEN1-9 N/A

16 DMM1230118 CHANDRIMA
GHOSH

GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
HISTORY
NUTRITION
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

74
68
57
60
41
74

276.00 350.00 BENA-CMB1-16 BENA-GEN1-10 N/A

17 DMM1230060 URMI GOSHWAMI GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
COMPUTER APPLICATION
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH

75
50
56
61
70
67

273.00 348.00 BENA-CMB1-17 BENA-GEN1-11 N/A

18 DMM1230391 URMILA BARMAN SC 2021 BENGALI
GEOGRAPHY
NUTRITION
PHILOSOPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

58
74
74
70
70
71

289.00 347.00 BENA-CMB1-18 BENA-SC1-6 N/A

19 DMM1230514 PRAMITI MANDAL SC 2023 BENGALI
GEOGRAPHY
PHILOSOPHY
EDUCATION
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

70
77
65
56
53
65

277.00 347.00 BENA-CMB1-19 BENA-SC1-7 N/A

20 DMM1230204 NIPA SHIL GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

72
56
60
57
61
82

275.00 347.00 BENA-CMB1-20 BENA-GEN1-12 N/A

21 DMM1230111 RAI BANERJEE GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
COMPUTER APPLICATION
PSYCHOLOGY
NUTRITION
ENGLISH

70
45
68
60
73
56

271.00 341.00 BENA-CMB1-21 BENA-GEN1-13 N/A
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22 DMM1230268 SHAMPA JAISWARA GENERAL 2021 BENGALI
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

68
64
70
70
60
60

272.00 340.00 BENA-CMB1-22 BENA-GEN1-14 N/A

23 DMM1230445 MAJEDA KHATUN GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH

58
80
51
57
58
71

267.00 325.00 BENA-CMB1-23 BENA-GEN1-15 N/A

24 DMM1230345 AHELI GUHA ROY GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
COMPUTER APPLICATION
NUTRITION
SOCIOLOGY
ENGLISH

70
51
64
44
65

250.00 320.00 BENA-CMB1-24 BENA-GEN1-16 N/A

25 DMM1230188 SOMOSHREE
BHUKTA

GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
PSYCHOLOGY
HOME MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

60
61
61
72
50
52

254.00 314.00 BENA-CMB1-25 BENA-GEN1-17 N/A

26 DMM1230334 MUN PAUL SEN GENERAL 2022 BENGALI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
EDUCATION
ENGLISH

54
68
65
66
40
57

256.00 310.00 BENA-CMB1-26 BENA-GEN1-18 N/A

27 DMM1230316 CHAMALI
SAMAJPATI

SC 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

67
61
61
51
44
44

240.00 307.00 BENA-CMB1-27 BENA-SC1-8 N/A

28 DMM1230154 JHUMUR SAHA GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
PHILOSOPHY
SANSKRIT
HOME MANAGEMENT
ENGLISH

47
67
68
67
55
57

259.00 306.00 BENA-CMB1-28 BENA-GEN1-19 N/A

29 DMM1230418 RAKHI BISWAS GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH

57
60
70
56
57
53

244.00 301.00 BENA-CMB1-29 BENA-GEN1-20 N/A

30 DMM1230392 SOUVIK SARKAR SC 2021 BENGALI
EDUCATION
PHILOSOPHY
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
IT ENABLED SERVICES
ENGLISH

57
43
48
50
88
44

243.00 300.00 BENA-CMB1-30 BENA-SC1-9 N/A

31 DMM1230153 SUKTI
CHAKRABORTY

GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
HISTORY
EDUCATION
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

57
57
65
50
35
63

242.00 299.00 BENA-CMB1-31 BENA-GEN1-21 N/A

32 DMM1230107 SWAGOTA
MONDAL

SC 2020 BENGALI
EDUCATION
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

61
62
61
44
54
50

238.00 299.00 BENA-CMB1-32 BENA-SC1-10 N/A

33 DMM1230141 CHAITALI MONDAL GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
IT ENABLED SERVICES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY

60
43
80
43
37

234.00 294.00 BENA-CMB1-33 BENA-GEN1-22 N/A
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ENGLISH 51
34 DMM230039 PUJA

DASBAIRAGYA
GENERAL 2023 BENGALI

GEOGRAPHY
PHILOSOPHY
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH

52
60
56
58
67

241.00 293.00 BENA-CMB1-34 BENA-GEN1-23 N/A

35 DMM1230432 NILANJANA
CHAKRABORTY

GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
PSYCHOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

57
52
65
55
51
54

231.00 288.00 BENA-CMB1-35 BENA-GEN1-24 N/A

36 DMM1230471 ARPITA DAS GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
ACCOUNTANCY
BUSINESS STUDIES
costing and taxation
COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

55
44
60
45
50
62

227.00 282.00 BENA-CMB1-36 BENA-GEN1-25 N/A

37 DMM1230510 SAINA GAZI GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
GEOGRAPHY
PHILOSOPHY
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH

52
65
45
56
29
52

225.00 277.00 BENA-CMB1-37 BENA-GEN1-26 N/A

38 DMM1230178 SANCHITA MAITY GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
EDUCATION
ENGLISH

56
53
62
41
50
42

221.00 277.00 BENA-CMB1-38 BENA-GEN1-27 N/A

39 DMM1230479 RUMI HALDER GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
HISTORY
SANSKRIT
NUTRITION
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

58
40
54
41
46
58

216.00 274.00 BENA-CMB1-39 BENA-GEN1-28 N/A

40 DMM1230106 RINITA DEY GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

56
53
45
43
44
61

215.00 271.00 BENA-CMB1-40 BENA-GEN1-29 N/A

41 DMM230013 SWARNALI BISWAS GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
COMPUTER APPLICATION
BUSINESS STUDIES
Cost andTaxation CSTX
ACCOUNTANCY
ENGLISH

48
50
55
44
29
68

221.00 269.00 BENA-CMB1-41 BENA-GEN1-30 N/A

42 DMM1230115 PRIYANKA KAR OBC-A 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
HOME MANAGEMENT
PHILOSOPHY
HISTORY
ENGLISH

50
44
58
44
58
52

218.00 268.00 BENA-CMB1-42 BENA-OBC-A1-1 N/A

43 DMM1230478 JAYA BISWAS SC 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
SANSKRIT
ENGLISH

50
50
60
57
34
48

217.00 267.00 BENA-CMB1-43 BENA-SC1-11 N/A

44 DMM1230066 SONALI DEY GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
COMPUTER APPLICATION
HISTORY
PHILOSOPHY
EDUCATION
ENGLISH

50
45
54
44
44
62

211.00 261.00 BENA-CMB1-44 BENA-GEN1-31 N/A

45 DMM230059 PRIYANKA BISWAS SC 2023 BENGALI
HISTORY
NUTRITION
POLITICAL SCIENCE

42
50
50
40

186.00 228.00 BENA-CMB1-45 BENA-SC1-12 N/A
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COMPUTER APPLICATION
ENGLISH

38
44

46 DMM1230217 PIU ROY SC 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
SANSKRIT
HISTORY
ENGLISH

42
44
42
42
25
42

170.00 212.00 BENA-CMB1-46 BENA-SC1-13 N/A

47 DMM1230277 PRITI SARDAR ST 2023 BENGALI
EDUCATION
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

41
40
40
40
42

163.00 204.00 BENA-CMB1-47 BENA-ST1-1 N/A
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